
Mountains to Sound Greenway 
Attn: Amy Brockhaus 
2701 First Ave. Suite 240 
Seattle, WA 98121 
Amy.brockhaus@mtsgreenway.org 
 
 

 Terri Campbell 

Easton Village Road 

eastonvillageroad@gmail.com 

 

 Terri Campbell 

terriacampbell@gmail.com 

 

  KCFD #3 (Easton) 
PO Box 161 
Easton WA 98925 
Incorrect address 

 

  
 
 

Cathy Whelpley 
cwhelpley@gmail.com 
 

 Deidrah Wright 

deidrahw@icloud.com 

 

 Marge Brandsrud 
PO Box 638 
Easton, WA 98925 
 

 
The Marchefkas 
jackiemikem@msn.com 

 
 

 
Jason Moulton 
Moultonjason70@hotmail.com 

  
Eric Paffenroth 
Eric.paffenroth@gmail.com 
 

 

 

Scott Campbell 

Campbellgang@gmail.com 

 

 
 

  
 
Maria Clarke 
Tiamaria2506@aol.com 
 

 
 

  
Douglas Coburn 
Douglas.coburn156@gmail.com 
 

 
Sydney Hanson 
DAHP Transportation Archaeologist 
Sydney.hanson@dahp.wa.gov 
 

  
Gwen Clear 
DOE Enviro Review Coord. 
crosepa@ecy.wa.gov 
 

  
Scott Downes 
WDFW 
Scott.downes@dfw.wa.gov 
 
  

Kathryn Hayden, PE 
WA DOH, Env. Engineer 
Kathryn.hayden@doh.wa.gov 
  

  
Deborah Johnson 
WA DOH, Wellhead specialist 
Deborah.johnson@doh.wa.gov 
 

  
Russell Mau 
WA DOH, Regional Engineer 
Russell.mau@doh.wa.gov 
 

 
WSDOT 
Attn: Paul Gonseth, PE 
2809 Rudkin Road 
Union Gap, WA 98903 

  
John Jenson 
PO Box 602 
Easton, WA 98925 

 

  
Michael & Lisa Jones 
Mikejones777@gmail.com 
  

 
Holly Erdman 
KC Env. Health 
Holly.erdman@co.kittitas.wa.us 
 

  
KCFD #3 (Easton) 
PO Box 52 
Easton, WA 98925 

  
KC Public Works 
Mark.cook@co.kittitas.wa.us 
Candie.leader@co.kittitas.wa.us 
Zachery.peebles@co.kittitas.wa.us 
 
 

Sparks Park LLC 
PO Box 246 
Ronald, WA 98940 
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